
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Denfield Livestock Exchange

November 04, 2025

17714

265.07

174

33

324.46

116

59

325.44

100

30

311.64

87

32

335.62

68

9

342.50

55

0163Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

November 04, 2025

1168

222.29

129

1

264.99

110

15

291.59

96

17

314.59

80

70

327.49

74

5

325.00

57

0108Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

November 04, 2025

96022

297.50

116

2

270.00

100

35

301.17

84

33

338.70

73

4

390.00

58

096Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

November 04, 2025

2106432

267.09

148

384

291.72

119

568

326.62

103

276

362.91

90

260

387.69

73

117

446.06

58

69

496.70

45

1674Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

November 04, 2025

1000001

379.99

60

01Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

November 03, 2025

30432

174.35

158

12

290.50

145

21

329.71

98

127

350.98

89

94

392.14

71

13

428.33

60

5

473.00

44

272Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

November 03, 2025

487181

267.45

138

57

281.54

114

48

280.50

105

21

351.71

86

116

359.20

71

49

391.89

57

15

522.50

31

306Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

November 03, 2025

141

280.00

125

06

311.67

101

7

350.00

80

00013Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

November 01, 2025

570164

254.28

160

37

288.92

115

178

298.68

104

56

308.31

88

54

317.07

73

51

341.97

60

30

340.84

46

406Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

October 30, 2025

32474

223.67

182

27

273.35

138

120

293.10

101

58

297.49

93

36

379.17

75

1

450.00

53

8

531.43

47

250Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

October 29, 2025

33020

242.79

142

3

264.99

98

2

250.00

86

4

324.50

70

4

347.29

56

033Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

October 27, 2025

142

270.14

137

0008

356.81

74

2

417.50

51

2

480.00

45

12Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


